
WE
Lappeenrannan kalpamaraton
lauantai 17. helmikuuta 2018 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDERSSON, Elin PM-BF FIN 43 12.7.1989
2 HALMINEN, Saskia HN5O FIN 41 2.10.1986
3 HEINÄMAA, Anna POM FIN 14 12.12.1961
4 IKONEN, Aino POM FIN 59 21.9.2003
5 JUKKARA, Marja SASÄ FIN 56 10.9.1962
6 JÄMSEN, Milla MM FIN 21 24.7.1998
7 KOJO, Sari PM-BF FIN 11 10.4.1968
8 KORHONEN, Ilona PM-BF FIN 18.10.1972
9 KYMÄLÄINEN, Sirkka PM-BF FIN 32 2.12.1965
10 KÄKÖNEN, Soile PM-BF FIN 49 17.7.1959
11 MUSTONEN, Selma EM FIN 19 24.6.1996
12 NIEMISTÖ, Elina HN5O FIN 28.5.1987
13 PITKÄNEN, Riina HN5O FIN 37 14.8.1986
14 PÖNNI, Katariina SASÄ FIN 21.3.2001
15 SOTNIK, Natalia FAVOV FIN 13.5.1973
16 SUVANTOLA, Minni POM FIN 57 15.8.2002
17 TUOMINEN, Maija POM FIN 39 21.3.1963
18 TUURI, Paju HN5O FIN 11.7.1995
19 WESTERHOLM, Annika HN5O FIN 46 6.5.1990
20 VIINIMÄKI, Eeva SASÄ FIN 61 22.6.1965
21 VORNANEN, Anni MM FIN 23 4.6.1991
22 BANKOVSKAYA, Irina FORTFSP RUS 19.10.1993
23 IVANOVA, Alina FAVOV RUS 3.8.2002
24 LILLERT, Uliana FAVOV RUS 15.6.2005
25 NEELOVA, Mariia FORTFSP RUS 25.5.1985
26 PANKRATOVA, Maja FAVOV RUS 1.1.2004
27 SOKULSKAYA, Daria FAVOV RUS 15.11.2001
28 SOROKA, Polina FAVOV RUS 27.12.2004
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOJO, Sari PM-BF FIN 11
2 HEINÄMAA, Anna POM FIN 14
3 MUSTONEN, Selma EM FIN 19
4 JÄMSEN, Milla MM FIN 21
5 VORNANEN, Anni MM FIN 23
6 KYMÄLÄINEN, Sirkka PM-BF FIN 32
7 PITKÄNEN, Riina HN5O FIN 37
8 TUOMINEN, Maija POM FIN 39
9 HALMINEN, Saskia HN5O FIN 41
10 ANDERSSON, Elin PM-BF FIN 43
11 WESTERHOLM, Annika HN5O FIN 46
12 KÄKÖNEN, Soile PM-BF FIN 49
13 JUKKARA, Marja SASÄ FIN 56
14 SUVANTOLA, Minni POM FIN 57
15 IKONEN, Aino POM FIN 59
16 VIINIMÄKI, Eeva SASÄ FIN 61
17 NEELOVA, Mariia FORTFSP RUS
18 PANKRATOVA, Maja FAVOV RUS
19 LILLERT, Uliana FAVOV RUS
20 IVANOVA, Alina FAVOV RUS
21 KORHONEN, Ilona PM-BF FIN
22 SOKULSKAYA, Daria FAVOV RUS
23 SOROKA, Polina FAVOV RUS
24 BANKOVSKAYA, Irina FORTFSP RUS
25 NIEMISTÖ, Elina HN5O FIN
26 TUURI, Paju HN5O FIN
27 PÖNNI, Katariina SASÄ FIN
28 SOTNIK, Natalia FAVOV FIN
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Referee(s):

SUVANTOLA, Minni POM / FIN

IKONEN, Aino POM / FIN

TUOMINEN, Maija POM / FIN

HEINÄMAA, Anna POM / FIN

JUKKARA, Marja SASÄ / FIN

VIINIMÄKI, Eeva SASÄ / FIN

PÖNNI, Katariina SASÄ / FIN

KOJO, Sari PM-BF / FIN

ANDERSSON, Elin PM-BF / FIN

KYMÄLÄINEN, Sirkka PM-BF / FIN

NEELOVA, Mariia FORTFSP / RUS

BANKOVSKAYA, Irina FORTFSP / RUS

IVANOVA, Alina FAVOV / RUS

SOKULSKAYA, Daria FAVOV / RUS

PANKRATOVA, Maja FAVOV / RUS

LILLERT, Uliana FAVOV / RUS

SOROKA, Polina FAVOV / RUS

SOTNIK, Natalia FAVOV / FIN

JÄMSEN, Milla MM / FIN

VORNANEN, Anni MM / FIN

WESTERHOLM, Annika HN5O / FIN

HALMINEN, Saskia HN5O / FIN

KÄKÖNEN, Soile PM-BF / FIN

KORHONEN, Ilona PM-BF / FIN

MUSTONEN, Selma EM / FIN

NIEMISTÖ, Elina HN5O / FIN

PITKÄNEN, Riina HN5O / FIN

TUURI, Paju HN5O / FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 IVANOVA, Alina RUS 3.8.2002
2 JÄMSEN, Milla FIN 24.7.1998
3 SOKULSKAYA, Daria RUS 15.11.2001
4 NEELOVA, Mariia RUS 25.5.1985
5 MUSTONEN, Selma FIN 24.6.1996
6 HEINÄMAA, Anna FIN 12.12.1961
7 VORNANEN, Anni FIN 4.6.1991
8 WESTERHOLM, Annika FIN 6.5.1990
9 LILLERT, Uliana RUS 15.6.2005
10 TUOMINEN, Maija FIN 21.3.1963
11 PANKRATOVA, Maja RUS 1.1.2004
12 BANKOVSKAYA, Irina RUS 19.10.1993
13 SOROKA, Polina RUS 27.12.2004
14 KOJO, Sari FIN 10.4.1968
15 JUKKARA, Marja FIN 10.9.1962
16 KYMÄLÄINEN, Sirkka FIN 2.12.1965
17 ANDERSSON, Elin FIN 12.7.1989
18 PÖNNI, Katariina FIN 21.3.2001
19 KORHONEN, Ilona FIN 18.10.1972
20 HALMINEN, Saskia FIN 2.10.1986
21 TUURI, Paju FIN 11.7.1995
22 PITKÄNEN, Riina FIN 14.8.1986
23 SOTNIK, Natalia FIN 13.5.1973
24 NIEMISTÖ, Elina FIN 28.5.1987
25 SUVANTOLA, Minni FIN 15.8.2002
26 KÄKÖNEN, Soile FIN 17.7.1959
27 VIINIMÄKI, Eeva FIN 22.6.1965
28 IKONEN, Aino FIN 21.9.2003
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule


